
Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Tithing Payable 1,651.59
07/06/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc... Mass Offerings 207.50 1,859.09
07/13/2025 Mass Offerings 396.80 2,255.89
07/20/2025 Mass Offerings 335.00 2,590.89
07/27/2025 Mass Offerings 647.39 3,238.28
08/03/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc... Mass Offerings 195.10 3,433.38
08/10/2025 Mass Offerings 511.50 3,944.88
08/17/2025 Mass Offerings 259.80 4,204.68
08/24/2025 Mass Offerings 215.00 4,419.68
08/31/2025 Mass Offerings 209.40 4,629.08
09/07/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc... Mass Offerings 918.84 5,547.92
09/14/2025 Mass Offerings 259.90 5,807.82
09/21/2025 Mass Offerings 998.64 6,806.46
09/28/2025 Mass Offeringes 171.20 6,977.66
10/05/2025 St. Wenceslaus Churc... Mass Offerings 324.38 7,302.04
10/12/2025 Mass Offerings 247.30 7,549.34
10/19/2025 Mass Offerings 290.75 7,840.09
10/26/2025 Mass Offerings 138.40 7,978.49
11/02/2025 Mass Offerings 205.50 8,183.99
11/09/2025 Mass Offerings 348.50 8,532.49
11/16/2025 Mass Offerings 188.20 8,720.69
11/19/2025 Edward Perez Tithing -500.00 8,220.69
11/19/2025 Leelanau Christian Nei... Appeal 2025 -1,000.00 7,220.69
11/21/2025 Jim and Rachel Plamo... Epipen -500.00 6,720.69
11/23/2025 Mass Offerings 121.80 6,842.49
11/30/2025 Mass Offerings 102.00 6,944.49
12/01/2025 LPS Holiday Giving Fund -1,500.00 5,444.49
12/01/2025 Christopher Belanger For Jake -250.00 5,194.49
12/07/2025 Mass Offerings 243.90 5,438.39
12/08/2025 Andrew Feister Merry Christmas -250.00 5,188.39
12/08/2025 Gerald Przekora Merry Christmas -250.00 4,938.39
12/08/2025 David Witkowski Merry Christmas -250.00 4,688.39
12/08/2025 John Mawby Merry Christmas -250.00 4,438.39
12/08/2025 Mark Steck Merry Christmas -250.00 4,188.39
12/08/2025 Chance Armstrong Merry Christmas -250.00 3,938.39
12/08/2025 Isaac Laucky Merry Christmas -250.00 3,688.39
12/14/2025 Mass Offerings 312.93 4,001.32
12/21/2025 Mass Offerings 62.70 4,064.02
12/21/2025 Mass Offerings 15.00 4,079.02
12/25/2025 Mass Offerings 144.60 4,223.62
12/28/2025 Mass Offerings 216.00 4,439.62
01/04/2026 Mass Offerings 85.00 4,524.62
01/11/2026 Mass Offerings 205.10 4,729.72
01/18/2026 Mass Offerings 115.80 4,845.52
01/25/2026 Mass Offerings 185.70 5,031.22
01/28/2026 Holy Cross Church To Infant Jesus Sisters, Ghana -1,000.00 4,031.22
02/01/2026 Mass Offerings 199.10 4,230.32
02/04/2026 Tiffany Rosser Tithing Offering -1,000.00 3,230.32
02/04/2026 Jason Hylton Tithing Offering -1,000.00 2,230.32
02/08/2026 Mass Offerings 68.60 2,298.92
02/15/2026 Mass Offerings 48.50 2,347.42
02/16/2026 Empire United Methodi... Siedlaczek Family -2,000.00 347.42
02/16/2026 Holy Cross Church Water Well in Ghana -1,000.00 -652.58
02/22/2026 Mass Offerings 525.60 -126.98
02/25/2026 Lisa Burton Tithing -1,000.00 -1,126.98
03/01/2026 Mass Offerings 70.50 -1,056.48
03/08/2026 Mass Offerings 233.90 -822.58
03/15/2026 Mass Offerings 38.90 -783.68
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03/22/2026 Mass Offerings 97.90 -685.78
03/29/2026 Mass Offerings 689.19 3.41

Total Tithing Payable -1,648.18 3.41

TOTAL -1,648.18 3.41
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